

Mardi Utham to Bani Belley

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Lam)

10196576454

ଅନୁଷ୍ଠାନ ସମ୍ପର୍କିତ କ୍ଷେତ୍ର ନିର୍ଦ୍ଦେଶ DIVISION

ଅନୁଷ୍ଠାନ ସମ୍ପର୍କିତ କ୍ଷେତ୍ର ନିର୍ଦ୍ଦେଶ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

10-2496

10196576454

3rd year maint. Bill

60

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:—	Maintenance work				
of road from Naahi utari to					
Bani Behi under ministry.					
Agency:—	Jai mas construction,				
	Khanas compound Kumbag,				
	Muzaffarpur.				
Agreement No +	68 SBD/2021-22				
Start Date: +	30.11.2021				
Date of completion:—	29.11.2022				
Actual Date of completion:—					
	28.05.2022				
Record Entry.					
(1) Restoration of rain cuts/					
beams with soil masonry do—					

$$1 \times 6.20 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 1.86 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 8.60 \times 0.60 \times 0.300 = 3.10 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 4.80 \times 0.80 \times 0.300 = 1.15 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 9.20 \times 0.70 \times 0.300 = 3.86 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 7.30 \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 7.88 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 12.50 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 7.50 \text{ m}^3$$

Abstract of Cost

66

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1.) Restoration cuts/burns					
with soil moorum - do -					
Qty. vide M.B. P - (61)					
124.18 m ³ @ 404.06/m ³ =					50176.00
(2) Making up of burns/shoulder					
stripping, excess soil - do -					
Qty. vide M.B. P - (62)					
700.84 m ² @ 60.28/m ² =					42247.00
(3) Repair of pot holes filled					
with 75mm W.B.M. - do -					
Qty. vide M.B. P - (63)					
126.56 m ² @ 292.59/m ² =					37030.00
(4) Patch repair over pot holes - do -					
Qty. vide M.B. P - (63)					
126.56 m ² @ 247.73/m ² =					31353.00
(5) Repair to pot holes mix					
Seal Surfacing using bitumen					
binders - do -					
Qty. vide M.B. P - (64)					
123.05 m ² @ 265.58/m ² =					32680.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(8) Maint. of 200m & Km.					
Stone - do -					
Qty. vide MR, P- (64)					
0.22 Km @ 641.92 / Km =					205.00
(9) (i) Cutting of branches of tree & shrubs - do -					
Qty. vide MR, P- (64)					
04 Nos @ 113.64 / each =					455.00
(ii) Cutting of shrubs from rd. way. - do -					
Qty. vide MR, P- (64)					
18 Nos @ 6.98 / each =					126.00
(iii) Trimming of grass and weeds - do -					
Qty. vide MR, P- (65)					
45.00 m ² @ 2.23 / m ² =					105.00
(10) Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic - do -					
Qty. vide MR, P- (65)					
352.00 m ² @ 721.95 / m ² =					254126.00
(11) Maint. of Tree - do -					
Qty. vide MR, P- (64)					
23 Nos @ 588.00 / each =					13524.00
Total Rs. =					469503.00
Add 1st cost =					84510.00
Add 1st t/c =					4645.00
Grand total Rs. =					

Se. Biddleman